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THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM
AND HAVE BEEN PAID IN FULL TO DATE

N/A PAID IN WEEKLY PAYROLL /G-y ‘71‘7

[Signature of individual Performing Labar far Wages) D)

[ of individus] Performing Labor for Wages) Packy
"~ (Signalure of individual Pedforming Labor for Wages) [Date) TSignature of individasl Parforming Labor for Wages) {Daie)
‘-Tigmlun of Individust Performing Labor for Wages) {Date) (Sigaature vol Individual Performing Labor lor Wages) {Dain}
(Signature of individual Pesforming Labor for Wages) - (Date) {Signature of Individusl Performing Labor for Weges) {Date}
—"(_Siyndun of lndividual P ing Labar for Wages) {Date} {Signature of Individual Perfarming Labot for Wapes) {Date)
(Sighature of individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Cats) : (Signature of Individua! Perfarming Labor for Wages) {Date}
(Sigasture of individual Perforaing Labor for Wages) (Date) ' {Signature of Individual Performing Labar for Wages) (Date}
" (Signature of inGividaal Performing me for Wages) {Dute) (Signatura of Individual Psrforming Labor for Wages) (Outs)
(Signature orl’!dlvidu;! Padforming Labar tor Wages) (Date) (Signature of Individual Performing Lados for Wages) {Date)
{Sig af individual Park g Labar Jor 9 ) (Date) {Signaturs of Individuw Hﬂomh§ Labor for Wages} (Date)
(Signature of Individusal Performing Labor for W);n} {Date} {Signaturs of individual Performing Labor for Wages} (Mto)
(Signatura of lngividual Performing Labor for Wages) TOaly) {Signatare of individual Performing Lxbor for‘Wnnait) Date)
{Signature of Individuel Performing Labor for Wages) {Date) (Sig of k i Performing tabor for Wagss) —:{-Dllt)
(Signature of Indlvidu;l Parlorming Labor for Wages) {Dats) . (Signature of Ingividual Performing Labor far Wages) {Date}
S of individual Perfarming Labor for Wages) Datw) (Sl;nllum of Individual Performing Laber for Wages) {Dutw}
T Sknatura of Md}vidml Forforming Labor for Wages) (Date) : {Signature ol;ndividual Peforming L‘bw‘lor Wages} (Date)
{Signature ol Individual Parforming Labor for Wages) (Oate} (Signlfun aof individual Performing Labor for Wages) (Dnis)
{Sip. of Indivi Port ing Labor for Wages) (Date} (Signature of individusi Parforming Labor for Wages) {Date)
{Signature of Individual Purforming Lehar for Wages) {Date) (Signature of Individur( Perlorming Labor for Wages) (Date)
5ig of individual Ferforming Labor for Wegas) {Date) Sy ‘of individual F ng Labor for Wages) {Dato)
T {Signature of Individual Ferforming Labor for Weges) (Date) “Teig of ndividual Periorming Labor for Wages)  {Dale]
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- GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
966 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773

Invoice W30808
Bill to: Job:  9-GCO
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC WORK ORDERS G. COMPANIES
PO BOX 2990
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
Invoice #: wWa30808 Date:  10/19/07 Customer P.O. #;
Paymeni Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Customer Code: 193746 )

Remarks. MURRIETA 453

Quantty Descrnplicn UM Urat Prce
WO #30808 BLD 2 5,900.00
Subtotal: 5,900.00

Totak: 5,900.00

Materials out of owned stock unless otherwise noted above. .
Dvint Nata: AV1QI07 Page. 1
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Gina Soto
From: Charlotte Alvarade [Charlotte@gcompanies.com]
Sent: Monday, October 22, 2007 8:19 AM
To: GINA SOTO
Subject: 10.22.07 - Village Walk Work Works (Gateway Piastering)
Attachments: ‘CCF1 0222007_00000.pdf
Hi Gina,

1 have a few more Work Orders that | need be Invoiced direct for. These WO's were for wbrk done at the
Villoge Walk project at Bullding 2 regarding the water domage. Please submit an Invoice fo my aftention

for the following:

- WO# 27144 §1,440 JUSTD
- WO# 27137 $1.440 (%40%7'50
~WO# 27150 $5,015

- WO# 27133 $2,800

-WO# 27136 $864

1At D
Wi MO

. #6 LAD THOIOH [ontlACT

“WO!# 27138 $432-9 QM\
- I have 2 others that | don'f have the complete WO# for $4,130 S 900, so I've attached them here.

[ ’ .
We're not processing these WO's ogoinst the cor??ro{t once | have the Invoice | can process

Iimmediately.
Thanks for all you helpt

Charlotte Alvarado

Assistant Project Manager

G Companies Construction, inc.

PO Box 2990

Newport Beach, CA 92658

Phone: (949) 975-0617 x205

faox: (949) 9750625

E-maill: calvarado@gcompanies.com
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GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC. License No. 712469
966 N. Amelia Avehue. San Dimas. CA 81773 » (909} 305-8724 « FAX (909) 305-8876

(] mODELS JOB WORK ORDER NO.30808
PRODUCTION -

[ ] AaJoB '

[ ] FJoB | | PO #

[ ] CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIM# __ U EMERGENCY JOoB #_@55_:/

F =3
DEVELOPER NAME: _ﬁ.‘__cﬁégéﬁ/l//as
PROJECT NAME: Y juase W Al Mu:wem NS 3TRACTH_— pH/O0 2 M Y53

PROJ ECT LOCATION

-o«-atm"_ﬁ;u M unts and

; ,,_- O Con mph e esd Lof A8 Peofen AAd ,, m; o

-[ 1 welc i Fn Pedege L . ﬁj__

| |

[ -
Pl S ok

BACKCHARGE _ ' ) L

| supconTRACTOR v - AMOUNT_é. 5 909. =

REASON FOR BACKCHARGE

BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO
NOTIFIED BY

w

HOURLY RATE 5 ?

N bR 57 900. 33,

- LR v /Qm/vfz
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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC,
PO BOX 2950

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658

Phone:  (949) 975-0617

Fax: (949) 975-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

[Cailtomia Civil Code §3282 (%)

Upon receipt by the unders ned ofa chagom G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC,

o (Maker of Check)
in the sum of $ {70@
(Amount of Check]
payable to G
) {Fayes or Payoss of Chetk)

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this
document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop natice, or bond right the undersigned has

on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L.P. located at 24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE, MURRIETA,CA 92562

(owner) {Job Desaumn)
T‘ms release covers the final payment to the undersigned for all labor, services, eqt%mawbk
furnished on the job, except for disputed claims for additional work in the amount of §

Before any recipient of this document relies on it, the party should verify evidence of pa the unders

e /0 //(7/67 ’ ‘ mamg”” ) FYANK STATTIND

President

(Tire}

* ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL.

NOTE: CIViL CODE SECTION 3262 (d}{(3) PROVIDES: Whers claimant is required o execute a walver and release in
exchange for, or in order to induce the payment of, a final payment and the claimant is not, in fact, pa:d in exchange for the waiver end release
or @ single payes check or joint payee chack is given in exchange for the waiver and releass, the weiver end release shall foliow substantially
the form set forth above.

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
(for @ unconditional waiver and release upon progress payment use Wolcotts Form 32624 or 32624D)

333




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-30 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 6 of 14
Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Part 4 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 4of 5 Page 20
- of 39

THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM
AND HAVE BEEN PAID IN FULL TO DATE

[07(9-07)

N/A PAID IN WEEKLY PAYROLL

(Signalure of Individual Pariorming Labor for Wages) [Dats) {Signaturs of Individus! Performing Labor for Wages) (Dats)
T {Shgnstume qmamduat Pasforming Labor for Wagas) , {Date) ) ‘ [ % of Individual Performing Labor for Wapes} {Date)
T {Signature of Individusl Feriorming Labor for Wiges) (Date} “15ig of Indlvidusl Performing Labor for Wages) [Dats)
(Signawre of ingividusl Performing Labor for YWages} {D_nn) {Signatura of individual Performing Labor for Wages) v {Date)

(Sig * of [ndividual Purforming Labor tor Wages) (Date) {Signature of Individual Pesforming Labor for Wages) “fData)
(Signature of Individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Date} ' {Signatura of individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Date)
(Signature af individual Pcrlomfnq Labor fur Wages) (Date) (5lg of ki iduai Performing Labor for Wages) {Daie)
(Signaturs ol ndividual Performing Labor for Wages) {Date} (Signsture of individua! Performing Labor for Wages) {Date}

(Signature of individual Performing Labus for Wages) i {Date} {Signature of Incivicusl Performing Labor for Wages) {Date)

(Signators of ndividual Parfarming Labor for Wagas) —— [Dele]

(Signature of lndividual Performing Labor for Wages) {Date)

(Signature of individus! Pecforming Labos for Wages) (Date} : {Sig of # ing Labor for Wages) (Dats)
{Signature of individual Ferforming Labor for Wages) {Dute) {Sig ® of lndivi Performicg Labor for Wages) (Date)
(Signature ol indlvidual Ferforming Labor for Wages) {Date} (Signature of Individual Performing Labor for Wegas) (Date}

(Signature of individual Performing Labor for Wages} (Date) (Signature of Individuai Parforming Labor for Wages) (Dats)

e

{Signature of Individual Performing Labor for Wages, {Dase}

(Signatuse of individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Date}

of individusi Ferforming Labor for Wages) Oats)

g Labor for Wagaes) {Date) (S

TSt of Indivk 7
(Signature of Individus! Performing Labor for Wages) (Oate} {Sig of indivi Performing Lador for Wagas) {Oate}
{Signuiure of individual Performing Labor for Wagas) {Dete) v (Signature of individusl Performing Labor for Wages) (Date)

(Signature of individual Ferforming Labar for Wages) (Date) (Signature of individuel Performing Lebor for Wages) {Dute)

{Skgnature of Individusi Performing Labor for Wages) {Date} (Slg v of individusi Performing Labor for Wages) {Dats)
Sty of individual Performing Labor for Wages) | {Oats} (Signature of Individual Ferforming Labor for Wages) (Date)}

”

T ——— T
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GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
966 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773
Invoice W30809
Bifl to: : Job: 9-GCO
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC WORK ORDERS G. COMPANIES
PO BOX 2990
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
Invoice #: W30809 : Date:  10/19/07 Customer P.O. #:
Payment Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Customer Code: 193746

Remarks: MURRIETA 453

Quantty Descnpticn N Urit Pric
WO #30809 BLD 2 4,130.00
Subtotath: 4,130.00
Total: 4,130.00

Materials out of owned stock unless otherwise noted above.
Print Date: 10/19/07 Page: 1
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Gina Soto
From: Charlotte Alvarado [{Charlotte@gcompanies.com]
Sent: Monday, October 22, 2007 8:19 AM ,
To: GINA SOTO
Subject: 10,22.07 - Village Walk Work Works {(Gateway Plastering)
Attachments: CCF10222007_00000.pdf
Hi Gina,

| have a few more Work Orders that | need be Invoiced direct for. These WO's were for work done at the
Village Walk project at Building 2 regarding the water damage. Please submit an Invoice to my aftention
for the followtng:

-WOH 27144 $1,440 Jos7e) Wi ATTAHSD
-WO# 27137 $1,440 %Jasféo WO MTTACHEO
~WO# 27150 $5,015

- WOH# 27133 52,800 . |
: ‘ oH
SETRE ) e g 40 LMD THON (0rtltrT
have

- | have 2 others that | don the complete WO# for $4,130 & $5,900, so I've aftached them here.
. { .
We're not processing these WO's against the co;?gt once | have the Invoice | can process
- immediately.

Thanks for all you help!

Chariotte Alvarado

Assistant Project Manager

G Companies Construction, Inc.
PO Box 2990

Newport Beach, CA 92658
Phone: (949) 975-0617 x205
Fax: (949) 9750625

E-mait: calvarado@gcompanies.com

336




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-30 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 9 of 14

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 4 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 40f5 Page 23
A of 39

o

GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC. License No. 712469
966 N. Amelia Avenue. San Dimas. CA 91773 « (909) 305-8724 * FAX (909) 305-8976

: . . . ) e

() MODELS JOB WORK ORDER NO.308083
E‘PRODUCTION : wp

] AaJOB o

[ ] FioB | 0, 55
[} CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIM# ) EMERGENCY JOB #ﬁd+___

a .

DEVELOPER NaME: 42 COMPANI(ES
 PROJECT NAME:‘V&.Q.EZ Wray M yeeerrd 42 3/, TRACT#

PROJECT LOCATION

/LD 0_[’ ( aJl Vts —
‘ f" __acw&f M_L _.i _
| —
— - i
|~ —
| -
LFIQML _ w2
BACKCHARGE . ) ' . -
SUBCONTRACTOR . ‘ AMOUNT _,{M Q.=
REASON FOR BACKCHARGE ____ :
BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO —
NOTIFIED BY. 4 DATE

f;lfﬁlq’ug /?Mrw‘o e .' 7

HOURLY RATE _g 7

SO 7@7 v TOTALAMTDUE ,» ,_/I /3%33-/

&
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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 2990

NEWPORT BEACH. CA 92658

Phove:  (949) 975-0617

Fa:  (949) 9750625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

[Cailtornia Civit Code §3262 (dX3)]

Upon receipt by the undersigned pf a check from G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Lf o N O Q(Mskerolcmdz)
K

" Gaioway Flesiering, ino.
{Pgyee or Payess of Check}

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this

inthe sumof $

payable to

document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has

on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L.P. located at 24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE, MURRIETA,CA 92562
{ownar] Job Descriphion] .

This release covers the final payment to the undersigned for all labor, services, equipment or material

furnished on the job, except for disputed claims for additional work in the amount of §

Before any recipient of this document relies on it, the party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

Datéd: [ O /( [? ’0’7 Frank S%a;;ﬁdiﬂo

(Name)  PTESI

(Tto}

« ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENGED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
' THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL.

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3262 (d)(3) PROVIDES: Where claimant is required o execule & waiver and refease in
exchange Tor, or i order o Induce the psyment of, & final payment and the claimant Is not, in fact, paid In exchange for the waiver end release
or a single payee check or joint payee check Is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substentiaily
the form set forth above.

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
(for a unconditional waiver and reiease tpon progress pa yment use Woicolls Form 32624 or 326240)
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THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM
AND HAVE BEEN PN)IN FULL TO DATE

. RN
N/A PAID IN WEEKLY PAYROLL fo19-0 .

Signature of Inglvidual Parforiting Labor for Wages) T (Date) of Individusl P Ing Labor for Wagwes) {Dafe)
(Sgynaturn of Individeal Pertorming Labor for Wages) {Data) (Signetdre of individual Purforming Labor for Weges} (Date}
{Skynature of tndividual Performing Labor tor Wages) {Date) {Signalure of individual Performing Labor for Wagas) (T)ale)
[Signature of individual Performing Labor for Wages) (o.h) (Sig of Teitodl Parforming Labor for Wages} (ats)
{Signature of Individual Performing Labof for Wages) {Dute) (Signature of individual Pecforming Labar for Wages) (Oata)
(Signature of individual Perk g Labor for Wages) {Oate) (Signature of individual Farfarming Labor for Wages) {Dats)
_ (Signature of Individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Dats) (Signature of individual Performing Labar for Wages) (Date)
(Signature of individual Performing Labor br Wagas) (Date) (Signature of individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Date}
{Signature of individus! Performing Labor for Wages) {Date) (Signature of ladividual Performing Lador for Wages) {Date}
—Ts_lqnnlum of ladividual Parforming Labor for Wages) {Oale)} {Siynature of Individual Pedorming Labor for Wapes) {Dale}
(Signature of Individual P@an Lubor for Weges) {Oate) (Sig of ingivi Performing Labor for Wages) {Data)
{Signature of individual Performing Labor for Wages) i {Date} (Signaiure of individual Performing Labor v Wages} {Date}
{Sig of idual Parforming Lador for Weges) (Dats) (Signature of individual Parforming Labor for Wages) Daie}
{Sig of individus! Performing Labor for Wagas) {Data) K (Signatusre of individual Performing Labar for Wages) (Date)}
(Signature of individual Parforming Lebor for Wagas) {(Dete} {Signatucs of Indheidus! Peclorming Labor for Wages) (Dete}
{Signature of individual Perfortning Labor for Wages) (Duts} (Signature of Individuat Perfarming Labor for Wages) {Dats)
(Signaturs of individust Performing Labor for Wages) {Date) {Sig af ioual Petdorming Labor for Wages) {Oute)
T (Sigasture of Individual Ferforming Labor for Wages) {Date) (Signature of Indvidusi Performing Labor for Weges)  [Dals)
(Signsiure of Individual Performing Labor lor Weges) ] () of indivicual g Labor for Wages) (Date)
_ {Signature of Individual Performing Labor for Wages) (Date) : (Sig of individusl Ferforming Ledor for Wages) (Date}

{Siunature of individusl Performing Labor for Wages) (Dais} (Stgnature af individual Performing Labor for Wages) (Datw)
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GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
966 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 81773

Invoice W27133
Bilto: Job: 9-GCO
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC WORK ORDERS G. COMPAN‘ES
PO BOX 2990
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
(iwoice# w2133 Dote: _ 1072207 | Customer PO.# ...
Payment Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Custiomer Code: 193746 -

Remarks: MURRIETA 453
Quantty  Descripher Ui Uniz Price

WO #27133 BLDG 2 - : 2,800.00
‘ Subtotal: 2,800.00
Total: 2,800.00

Materials out of owned stock unless otherwise noted above.
Print Date: 10/22/07 Page: 1
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Gina Soto
From:
Sent: Monday, October- 22, 2007 8:19 AM
To: GINA SOTO
Subject:
Attachments: CCF10222007_00000.pdf
Hi Ging,

Charlotte Alvarado [Charlotte@gcompanies.com]

10.22.07 - Viltage Walk Work Works (Gateway Plastering)

! have o few more Work Orders that | need be Invoiced direct for. These WO's were for work done af the
Village Walk project at Building 2 regarding the water damage. Please submit an Invoice to my attention

for the following:

WO# 27144 51,440 pDISTED WD

_WO# 27137 $1.440  pDIUSTED
=WO# 27150 $5.015
- WO# 27133 52,800

- WO# 27136 5864
-WO# 27138 §432 W
- I have 2 others that don Ve

pITAHED
ATTACHED

THaouoH (v ttAT

the complete WO# for $4,130 & $5,900, so I've attached them here.

{
We're not processing these WO s against the corﬁg once | have the Invoice | can process

immediately.
Thanks for all you help!

Charlofte Alvarado

Assistant Project Manager

G Companies Construction, Inc.
PO Box 2990

Newport Beach, CA 92658
Phone: (949) 975-0617 x206
Foxi  (949) 975-0625

E-mail:  calvarado@gcompanias.com
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CLETRE Y SIS TES s, D License No. 712469
! LG ; bt
%MODELS | © JOB WORK ORDER NO.27133
PRODUCTION : o
[] AJoB . _
[] rioB . PO # —
I

[ ] CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIM# O EMERGENCY JOB#ELL 557

DEVELOPER NAME:__ & - COMPANIES
PROJECT NAME: _MURRIETH 453 Viillase whir mracts  pus BUILD (x)
PROJECT Loczmon MURM em, CatL

US- :uc-;. se,veu EAPLOY

Ai Pm‘;'r&flvuav. 70 fremoved
Dﬂu ALl APPUESNCES, [ (WO LEUMS

C.LW AL TFHE, wmﬂ JNSOE
IX THe u;uﬂ:s anud Pl VP CRASH
18 E£R=T AWD! second LEVELS M
BUILDING 8.
T#HE _ _DAMAGE Co PRIMG L£EROM THE
Pips. 1IN THRE ﬁvw_mm SECOUR
Floof

i I [ B

[ . .._:i —“—:. T - =
L )
\q'am!)va@_ Exom the kl%fg@"/

BACKCHARGE AL | , N L —
SUBCONTRACTOR ‘_7/“%;9_'44944 T wopntIp_2 007 &
REASON FOR BACKCHARGE Yoty 57 L TN ' .

BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO

NOTIFIED BY , 7-12-07




